
 

Request for Quotation 
 
19 February 2021 
 
 
The TOURISM PROMOTIONS BOARD invites you to submit quotations for the item/s listed below: 
 
Quotation No. TPB-RFQ 2021-02-064 
PR No. 2.021 
 
Requirements: Renewal of MICECON.ph Domain 
 

 
Unit Particulars 

 
Unit Cost Total Cost 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

Terms 30 days upon receipt of invoice. 

Delivery 13 March 2021 

ABC PhP10,000.00 inclusive of all applicable taxes 

The last day for submission of quotation is not later than 02:00 p.m. on 24 February 2021, thru e-mail 
at farhan_ambiong@tpb.gov.ph for the advance copy of the bid documents and the original copy to 
the address provided below, subject to the Terms and Conditions attached herewith, stating the 
shortest time of delivery, duly signed by your representative to the Procurement and General Services 
Division, Administrative Department, 4th Floor, Legaspi Towers 300, Roxas Blvd., Manila. 
Please address your quotation to the undersigned. 
 
Thank you very much. 
 
 

 
Renewal of MICECON.ph domain name registration with two 

(2) year validity (13 March 2021 – 12 March 2023) 
 

Technical Specifications: 
 

 Renewal of the existing micecon.ph domain name registration for a 
two (2) year validity (13 March 2021 to 12 March 2023) 

 Assign Technical Contact person for maintaining the DNS name 
servers associated with the domain name and to implement 
updates and changes to the name servers if necessary 

 Assign Technical Contact person to interact with regulatory 
agencies for technical issues with electronic submissions 

 

Additional Eligibility Requirement: 

 

The Provider MUST be in the ICT Company, preferably in the 

business of software and web application service for more than 5 

years.  To submit a Certificate or any applicable document. 

 
*** Nothing Follows *** 

 

 
Lot 1 

 
PhP10,000.

00 
 

 
PhP10,000

.00 
 

mailto:farhan_ambiong@tpb.gov.ph


Page 2 of 2 
 

ELOISA A. ROMERO 
Administrative Officer V 
Procurement and General Services Division 

 
Contact Person    FARHAN M. AMBIONG 
Contact No   8 525-9318local 268 

Price Validity shall be for a period of thirty (30) calendar days. 

Suppliers must submit the following legal documents to be eligible to participate in the bidding: 

1. Business or Mayor`s Permit/Certification (as of 2021) 
2. Tax Clearance/Annual Income Tax Return (latest) 
3. Company Profile (latest and updated) 
4. PhilGEPS Certificate/Membership (latest) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 


